Last name

Abraham
Balfe
Bartl
Batchelor
Benson
Blades
Cain
Caswill
Chadwick
Collado
Counsell
De Silver
Duplain
Edwards
Everett
Fiettkau
Gee
Goldman
Goldman
Green
Gregory
Gupta
Gyure
Hamilton

First
name

John
Gabrielle
Gergely
Paul A
Peter H
Kit
Michael
Andrew
Susan E
Jan
Robert W
Arthur F
AJ

Paul

Joe

Edi
Kevin
David
Tobias
Elijah
David
Aditya

M
Michael ]

Honarvarmahalati Hooman

Hope Maginn
Izzard

Jacobs
James

Jones
Keckeisen
Keiller

Kelly

Lake

Levitt
Mervyn-Thomas
Minshull
Newman
Pellatt

Porter

Rees

Reid

Cal

Brian ]
Byron A
Geoffrey H
Robin A
Michael
Mathias
lan G
Chris
John
William
Grant
Stephen ]
Zoe
Andrew
Alex
Joseph V

Sex Membership
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None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating

Code
351497D
362912A
331473L
106379A
106629]
305597]
244448D
131661]
176063E
318756B
285957K
189124]
162094A
349958D
296952L

274111]
155243A
327492F
328117G
317250]

323176]

156334]

193409A
351498F
367076E
113412H
113480C
113513C
230828K
191981H
347432L
127410H
256206G
171648H
342761E
270390H
116170C
361103G
328348D
362452D
306988G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8060 1703K 0000
8060 1547P 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 1986K 0000
8060 0000 0000
2131A  1942K
8060 0000 0000
8060 1504K 0000
8060 1471A  1752P
8060 0000 0000
8060 1748K 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 1734A 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 1660P 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 1294K
8060 0000 0000
8300 1649A  1522A
8060 1811K 0000
8060 0000 1957pP
8632 1855A  1857K
8060 1567A 0000
8060 1596K 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 2079A 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8300 1435K  1455A
8060 1797K 0000
8060 1858A  1595K
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 2048K 0000
1671K 0000
8060 1691K 0000
8060 1392P 0000
8060 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1703K
1547P
0000
1986K
0000
2131A
0000
1504K
1471A
0000
1748K
0000
0000
1734A
0000
0000
1660P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1649A
1811K
0000
1855A
1567A
1596K
0000
2079A
0000
0000
1435K
1797K
1858A
0000
0000
0000
2048K
1671K
1691K
1392P
0000



Last name

Richards
Richards
Rogacewicz
Rutherford
Salmons
Selby
Shoulders
Smedley
St Louis
Stanton
Storey
Strauss
Sulkowski
Ten Sythoff
Vohra
Vohra
Wallace
Wallis
Warren
Webb
Wilkes
Wrigley

First
name

Nathan
Nathan
Mikolaj
Luke E
Calum
Paul R
Andrew M
Martin H
Laurence
Anthony
Cameron
Dona
Tomasz
Jan

Renit
Rushil
Stuart
Andrew G
Kenneth
John
Tony
Simon

Sex Membership
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None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze

Rating

Code
184664E
184664E
302342E
118361]
287441G
118679G
101238B
162138F
362682K
277342K
350871H
136050E
247332L
285962C
345601]
345600G
225898F
302295L
362911K
121282F
321003A
184507L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8060 1598P 0000
1598P 0000
8060 2153K 0000
8060 2249K 0000
8060 2203K  2132P
8060 1766K 0000
8060 0853A  0709A
8060 1747K 0000
8341 1446P  1291A
8060 1694K  1227P
8060 1848A  1271K
8060 1623K 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 1675K 0000
8060 0000 0888P
8060 0000 0944P
8060 1636K  1350K
8060 0000 0000
8060 1130K 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 0000 0000
8060 2037P 0000

Standard
Rating

1598P
1598P
2153K
2249K
2203K
1766K
0853A
1747K
1446P
1694K
1848A
1623K
0000

1675K
0000

0000

1636K
0000

1130K
0000

0000

2037P



